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
_ 1326 State St.  Ph. 3- 2-88 :
PAY CHECK HELPER, 215 lem w

good 2 BR home, bath, utly.' Ve
good soil and practical outbld'l
circ., deep f[reeze Incl. 11

double plumbing. basement wilh Pu\'ed rd.

large recreati on room, large patio |26 ACRES with small house, barn ln‘
merim kKing well-landscaped garden. chuxrn house. Well and m“:hcmc.

eal for ot udtmr living. Reasonably mi. Salem $4750. Make offer.

_B_Md 1473 Center St OWNER LEAVING STATE offers 29
BY OWNER. 2 bedrooms. Modern. Ga- acres, 14 cultv. with 5 rm., bungalow,

rage. Close 10 school and bus. $3500. bath, elec.. telph. Barn, all fenced,

$1000 down. $30 momth. Located 378 8 ml. Salem. $7500. Paved rd.

McNary Avenue, West Salem. Be- | Needed—more small acre s to sell,

tween 200 pm. and 8:00 p.m. Sen g{r Hs;r! for more ormation
FAMILY HOME by owner, 3 bedrooms, on above places

double plumbing, large living room, ED BYRKIT & CO

dining room. kitchen and large nook. | 475 _Center St

Hollvwood Distriet. 810 Tamarack |2 BEDROOM house. 335 N. Illh =

Ave. £14500 sonable price. Phone 3-5088,

BY OWNER new suburban, 2 bedroom
bath, uving and dining rooms, kit-
chen and nook, utility. attached gar-

| age, hard wood floors, plastered, in-
sulated. ©il furnace. 60 x 120 lot. Ph.
2-0004 o

BY OWNER, nive 2 bedroom home. 4
vears old. Wall to wall carpet. Built
n ‘rmador. range, ereplm:e large

location. Price $11,000. $11,180

ned Phone 2-3275.

BY Bl ILDER-Twp new 3 bedroom
nomes. Inquire 1999 N 24th. o
ow R—New 2Z bedroom house, birch
kitchen, mahogany paneled living
room lot's built-ins, closets, large
lot. §11.500. $2100 will handle. Phone
_2-6353 4312 Hager.
SOUTH. 2 bedroom. Attached garage.
| Large lot. By owner. $8,500. Approxi-
| mately $1.700 down, 615 E. wald.

| Phone 3-9740
| I YEAR old attractive 2 bedroom home.

Excellent location. Low down pay-
ment. Call Frances Knapp. 4-180].
Evenings and Sunday 2-6 . Al Bell,

Resal Estate.
PRICE REDUCED $1000. 3422 Erenm

Ave. Phone 2-6757 after 1
Iﬁﬁ‘ﬁﬁ'\?ﬁé‘!ﬁl’:’ HILL beuer built

home, everv roam with airport and
mountain view, Bush., Leslie, high
schoaol bug, '; acre, adjolning 15 acre
available, 2 bedroom, double plumb-
ing. full daylight basement. plenti-

storage. insulated, fireplace, pecan
floors, knotty pine kitchen, lifetime
roof, permanent finish siding. double
%Af a lot of house for $15,000.
. 12th. Phone 2-2171.

1 BR. RANCH — $10,500

AOME—Attached garage. g

located in desireable nel‘hbo
hood, near school. FH.A. terms.
Jane Plansoen, 4-1601, Eve. & Suu.
4-2557 Al Bell Real Estate.

TWO 2BR RENTALS on one lot, north,
2 yrs. old. Income $100 r month.
Price 38000. Terms. Cal Bell,
4-100: Eve. and Sun. 3-9960. Broh

§ L haor e hl‘id 2 acres,
ramu- 22750, Terms= Phone 4-4551.

FOR SALE b+ owner. Lovely home on

NEW
lot

Kingwood Heights, full bmmn.:h
automatic oil heat, new wall to w
carpeting. wonderful view, dou

arage. Immediate on.
f sell at $16,900. For appointmend
call 2-4151 7 am. to 6:30 p.m. daily
_excent Sunda \

N SO

4 bdrm. good modern home, HW.F
L. Rm with fireplace, D. Rm. -na
nook, Basement, n‘gi'?.muto. ofl hlr-
nace. Real value,
George D. Alderin or R. E. lluullﬁ.

Real mn -
976 S. Commercial
McKINLEY

This is especially suited for
family; 3 bedrooms, -
fireplace, kitchen with dinette,
utility room. 3lz years
of bullt—.lir;cml..o?ly s Cor.
Asking erms Trade
your 3-bedroom home, North.

.1 re,

ED D POTTER, Rultol'

215 ¥ Wigh S8 Phans T.WN)
-A..l.."....J

A T T




